

15. Shipun Hq h Puzmani folg to R.W.D. Road
AGNO - 43500/2020-21 Length = 0.352 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Director S14 194101 S14 44511 403911

DIVISION

Director S14 194101 S14 3494 44511 41616 SUB-DIVISION

2290

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Shri Abhinav Singh, R.W.D. Road Muzaffarpur

5th & Final bill.

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction & Maintenance of Road & Drainage from Sripur Hatipurnasi to B.H.D. Road.					
Agency:- Smt. Arun Singh					
Agreement No:- 43/SB/1/2020-21					
Agreement Rate:- 04.79% per B.D.					
D.O.S:- 23-06-2020					
D.O.C:- 22-03-2021					
A.D.C:- 3-3-2021					
Further Measurement:- Nil					
09/07/2022 AB 09/07/2022 CE					
Abstract of cost					
(11) Pro- setting out pillar 3.0 nos. @ 1200/- = 3600/-					
CR 2404.95/1000/- B 1215 = 2					
(12) Pro- clearing & grading the road 1000/- = 1000/-					
CR 5133.76/1000/- B 6289 = 2					
(14) Pro- construction of 1000/- = 1000/-					
CR 5133.76/1000/- B 6289 = 2					

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	A.	B.	D.
				B. f. Rs 2688242 =
(14/14)	pro. E/W in each riding			
	in foundation -			
15.66 m ³	Qty in dep (22) m ³			
	Rs 269.32/m ³			Rs 42182 =
(15/15)	pro. PCC M 15 in op. sm			
	found. Datins -			
2.85 m ³	Qty in dep (23) m ³			
	Rs 5672.42/m ³			Rs 16162 =
(16/16)	pro. RCC masonry sub			
	found. for -			
15.13 m ³	Qty in dep (23) m ³			
	Rs 6443.62/m ³			Rs 97810 =
(17/17)	pro. Laying RCC pipe			
	Nps for 600 mm dia.			
5.0 m	Qty in dep (23) m ³			
	Rs 2684.2/m ³			Rs 13420 =
(18/18)	pro. Laying masonry			
	Wall -			
12.48 m ²	Qty in dep (23) m ²			
	Rs 99.18/m ²			Rs 12132 =
				Rs 2821025 =
	Add 12% GST (+)			Rs 338529 =
	Add 1% L.C.E (+)			Rs 28211 =
	Add S. Fee (+)			Rs 32296 =
				Rs 322011 =

Continuation

C-0

[illegible]